
 

 

РОССИЙСКИЙ 

СОЮЗ  ВЫСТАВОК 

И  ЯРМAРОК ОКТЯБРЬ 2024 
ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ СБ ВС 

  

1 

 

УСЕНКО 

Андрей 

Леонидович 
 

2 
ПАВКИНА 

Альфия 

Ансаровна 
3 

Ойген  

АЛЛЕС 
4 

ДЕМИН 

Дмитрий 

Владимирович 
5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9  10 
КОЛЕСОВ 

Юрий 

Васильевич 
11 

 

12 

 

 

 
13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 
АЛЕКСЕЕВ 

Сергей Павлович 
17 

 

 

 

18 

 

19 

 

 

 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

КЛИМОВ 

Сергей 

Аркадьевич 
 

КАТКОВ 

Евгений 

Иванович 

23 

БАЙЧИБАЕВА 

Анна 

Валерьевна 

24  25 
 

 
26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

МАТВЕЕВ 

Алексей 

Александрович 
 

ЧАБАН 

Александр 

Владимирович 
 

БЕЛЬКЕВИЧ 

Татьяна 

Анатольевна 

31 
ЛЕВИТАН 

Андрей 

Дмитриевич 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


